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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 23

 18,034 PUBLIC COUNTER

 68 EMERGENCY

 815 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 259 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,176 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,176 

 7,898 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,127 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,847 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,383 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,242 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 1,668 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,935 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,974 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,633 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHMAN LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY POEHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEREE BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLDE H. BENEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SILBER (WRITE-IN)

 2 IRA FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PANSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GALLESHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GULBRAITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY BILLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SVOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE SILLEHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 REO TRENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FLNNKRITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,751 

Unrecorded  16,777 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 24

 13,459 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 475 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,035 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,035 

 8,596 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,762 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,152 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,658 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,672 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 611 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,446 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,690 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 676 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BLAISE DELISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CREG SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA PIRCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BECKDEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON ABT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,297 

Unrecorded  10,808 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 25

 13,472 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 397 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 89 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,958 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,958 

 7,069 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,468 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,504 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,279 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,458 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 828 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,145 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,496 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 939 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 C VERNON MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS PUNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KESSLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PASSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZANNTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HRISTINE SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICH KIZMIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN I. FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZISSOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED REZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERESA SHEEVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,236 

Unrecorded  11,638 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 26

 21,097 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 878 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 115 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,091 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,091 

 10,357 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,699 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 3,183 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,602 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,962 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 1,729 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,370 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,196 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,842 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADAM FERTIY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO PROLOHZORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE KOLOWASKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY CHIN BRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LEOPEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  50,988 

Unrecorded  15,285 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 27

 14,376 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 601 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,090 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,090 

 7,970 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,713 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,317 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,010 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,483 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 743 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,011 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,460 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 792 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AKILA GAVNHATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHATEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COONIE RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WINITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK ZENGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDA SHAMITTMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLEL SURIKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WAX JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY VAN PELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HARAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITZNO SHMIDMION (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHONGE LOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN G. BACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,541 

Unrecorded  12,729 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 28

 17,878 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 728 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 98 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,704 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,704 

 9,557 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,657 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,131 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,653 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,565 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 1,195 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,628 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,517 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,244 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN AFFLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN H. LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA MAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX MADDISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA FKA IGNAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT LEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CARLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SHUTTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMOR ICKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA TANZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDSON KASPAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH TALLBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO ANLHEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HUNTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 28

 1 MITCHELL FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BRAMSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEMI ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SETNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PNINA SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAONATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DENNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BIULSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. LOUGHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 33 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,221 

Unrecorded  13,891 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 29

 17,580 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 497 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 167 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,245 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,245 

 12,700 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 400 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 326 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 12,676 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 416 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 143 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 11,524 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 431 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 160 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AFRIM POCESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 3 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST BELFIORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SACCENT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,797 

Unrecorded  15,938 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 30

 14,367 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 466 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 120 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,967 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,967 

 6,944 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,720 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,064 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,645 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,858 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 1,082 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,117 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,808 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,127 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADA MORITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MARIA ARCHILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AOCORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD HELLDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB CASTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY SANDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLTRONE MORITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN SKELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDGAR ALCARAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE ANASTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN CALPIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEHECKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS DE PATER ALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMANDEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W VEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F. REDDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS PAPPEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 30

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,417 

Unrecorded  12,484 

Assembly District 31

 12,019 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 307 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 124 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,450 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,450 

 8,270 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 422 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 403 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,993 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 474 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 213 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,268 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 421 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 225 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ACAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNMARIE TORNABENE RESE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EASTACHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CALBWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BEDDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S. BUMUSHS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,710 

Unrecorded  11,640 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 32

 16,455 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 334 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 182 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,977 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,977 

 11,490 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 218 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 283 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 11,222 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 241 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 118 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 10,128 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 221 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 115 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABENA-AIKKE P. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WOOTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI J. AGYEMAN- WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWEKU J.AGYEMAN - WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENORA GERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,056 

Unrecorded  16,875 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 33

 19,352 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 404 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 136 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,892 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,892 

 12,646 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,006 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,081 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 12,602 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,100 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 579 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 11,321 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,105 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 606 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALISON BECHDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIE AUTUMN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN FELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENEL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GAIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH BEHRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEYL DYECIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BORDONARO (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,079 

Unrecorded  17,597 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 34

 10,134 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 237 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 121 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,492 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,492 

 6,364 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,049 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 736 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 5,646 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,008 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 370 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 5,247 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,002 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 384 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BILL SCHUPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMUA LARKIN-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENNIS SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DREYFUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE J BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCO PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LARKIN-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LUMPKIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,848 

Unrecorded  9,628 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 35

 9,190 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 375 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 98 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,663 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,663 

 6,022 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 699 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 394 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 5,555 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 637 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 176 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 5,074 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 609 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 195 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 FELIX TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,385 

Unrecorded  9,604 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 36

 14,716 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 290 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 199 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,206 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,206 

 8,898 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,569 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,222 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,372 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,729 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 619 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,973 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,026 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 744 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABBIE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS NYBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON RUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN D BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOUSANI DILUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY P NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANESE CROFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SCOTT RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLI YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY TUZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CRIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOSHAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COBERT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 36

 1 TERRY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT AVEGLIANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  33,219 

Unrecorded  12,399 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 37

 12,663 PUBLIC COUNTER

 59 EMERGENCY

 267 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 160 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,149 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,149 

 7,959 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,213 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 916 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,414 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,292 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 435 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 6,935 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,226 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 483 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY R. CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ZAYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS A. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BUTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKIE LIZALDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PIMENTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL SHINGLE- DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVIS NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,920 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Unrecorded  11,527 

Assembly District 38

 9,719 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 196 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 98 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,014 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,014 

 5,373 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,277 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,033 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,878 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,384 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 593 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,469 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,286 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 626 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALYASHA KOI PATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN BLAXA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS AKELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SCORILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERVIN GORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MANETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DEFOLKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN ZATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN KING JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,956 

Unrecorded  9,086 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 39

 7,292 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 148 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,541 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,541 

 4,605 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 713 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 439 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,070 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 692 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 202 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,754 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 675 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 211 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANA MARIA BAZAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIELS FEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBORAH LLATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CHRISTIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN STUDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUERITE COROILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,389 

Unrecorded  7,234 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Assembly District 40

 10,014 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 361 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,438 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,438 

 5,196 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,579 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,087 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,660 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,709 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 545 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,388 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,737 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 639 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALEXA O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE FERIERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA NOEMI GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS ENOC GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIONALLO LOGUADIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VILMA ESPERANZA GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,569 

Unrecorded  9,745 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 251,817 PUBLIC COUNTER

 151 EMERGENCY

 7,776 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,344 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  262,088 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  262,088 

 147,914 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN  (DEMOCRATIC)

 32,291 JEREMY S. WEINSTEIN (REPUBLICAN)

 22,118 JOHN F. CASEY (CONSERVATIVE)

 138,318 ROBERT  J. MCDONALD (DEMOCRATIC)

 32,922 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (REPUBLICAN)

 11,849 ROBERT J . MCDONALD (CONSERVATIVE)

 129,733 BARRY A. SCHWARTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 32,880 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (REPUBLICAN)

 12,641 KERRY JOHN KATSORHIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBIE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABENA-AIKKE P. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHMAN LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA MORITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FERTIY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AFRIM POCESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKILA GAVNHATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON BECHDEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYASHA KOI PATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY POEHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MARIA ARCHILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MARIA BAZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIBAL ROGEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNMARIE TORNABENE RESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AOCORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO PROLOHZORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHATEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN AFFLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 BERNARD HELLDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE FERIERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIANCA NOEMI GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHUPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAISE DELISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB CASTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY SANDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN H. LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 C VERNON MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS PUNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN BLAXA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEREE BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS NYBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA MAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLDE H. BENEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLTRONE MORITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 COONIE RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 3 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CREG SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS AKELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMUA LARKIN-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIELS FEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE KOLOWASKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JUSKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KESSLAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 DAVID PASSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WINITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN SKELOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBORAH LLATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SILBER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENNIS SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON RUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY CHIN BRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDGAR ALCARAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SCORILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIN D BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS ENOC GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIE AUTUMN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK ZENGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST BELFIORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE ANASTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERVIN GORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX MADDISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIONALLO LOGUADIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA FKA IGNAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MANETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK NERVO (WRITE-IN)

 3 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT LEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SACCENT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 GEORGE CARLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ZANNTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOUSANI DILUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE CHRISTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SHUTTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DREYFUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY R. CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDA SHAMITTMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLEL SURIKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HRISTINE SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY P NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMOR ICKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 IRA FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PANSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GALLESHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GULBRAITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANESE CROFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER BORRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN CALPIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA PIRCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEREMY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WOOTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 6 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN FELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LEOPEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SCOTT RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 JOHN JAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEHECKA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN STUDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLI YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DEFOLKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ZAYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA TANZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDSON KASPAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WAX JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY TUZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH TALLBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN ZATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI J. AGYEMAN- WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWEKU J.AGYEMAN - WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EASTACHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENEL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE J BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENORA GERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY BILLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY VAN PELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS A. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 LYNNE STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO ANLHEARL (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCO PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUERITE COROILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SVOURT (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CALBWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN KING JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BECKDEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE SILLEHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICH KIZMIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HARAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITZNO SHMIDMION (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHONGE LOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GAIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS DE PATER ALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BRAMSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEMI ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LARKIN-RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SETNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CRIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOSHAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PNINA SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMANDEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REO TRENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BUTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKIE LIZALDE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 ROBERT MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PIMENTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W VEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH BEHRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL SHINGLE- DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAONATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON ABT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN G. BACK (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN I. FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEYL DYECIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DENNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BIULSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BORDONARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZISSOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED REZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERESA SHEEVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BEDDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F. REDDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. LOUGHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LUMPKIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS PAPPEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN CHIN-FATT (WRITE-IN)

 366 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 VILMA ESPERANZA GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT AVEGLIANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:17:56AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVIS NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FLNNKRITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HAVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S. BUMUSHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  561,379 

Unrecorded  224,885 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 29 of 29


	ADLevelResult {A6D11A4C-6F96-4819-BE8C-4D91EC5031B5}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Justice of the Supreme Court
	11th Judicial District
	AD 23
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 24
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 25
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 26
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 27
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 28
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 29
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 30
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 31
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 32
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 33
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 34
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 35
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 36
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 37
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 38
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 39
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 40
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






